A M E R L U X  P U C K  L I G H T  -  A D J U S T A B L EA M E R L U X  P U C K  L I G H T  -  A D J U S T A B L E
L E D
PROJECT:
TYPE:
23 daniel road, fairfield NJ 07004 •
p:  973.882.5010  f: 973-882.2605 •
Puck Example:  APL-A-3-LED-NA-FL-6-F-3000
Cat#:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model
APL-A
Wattage
3
Lamp
Type
LED
Finish
NA - brushed
       aluminum
ACP - antique
       copper
GD - gold
Lead
Length
6’
20’
Trim Ring
F - fl at trim ring
SN - snoot trim
      ring, 1/4”
Beam Spread
CL - spot 8°
NF - narrow
       flood 16°
FL - flood 26°
WF - wide
       flood 45°
Color
Temp
3000
APPLICATION:
Display and display case lighting
PUCK CONSTRUCTION:
Machined aluminum body and faceplate, brushed fi nish
with clear coat in a variety of fi nishes
Steel torsion springs
0-30° tilt, 360° rotation
LED:
Solid state lighting
High output warm white
CCT: 2740°K - 3040°K
CRI: 85
Life: 50,000 hrs
Lumen maintenance: >70% or initial lumens @ 50,000 hrs
Lumen output (typical): Spot 96,
Narrow Flood 92, Flood 91, Wide Flood 80
OPTICS:
Beam options: Spot 8°, Narrow Flood 16°, Flood 26°, Wide
Flood 45°
ELECTRICAL:
Driver (Power Supply):Driver (Power Supply):
Input: 100-240V, 50-60 Hz, 0.12 A max
Output: 12V, 0.7A
Constant current driver 700 mA, 3w LED, 1-3pcs
  1 LED - 3 watts
  2 LEDs - 6 watts
  3 LEDs - 9 watts
Plug module on power supply allows up to 3 pucks to be
attached while maintaining series wiring (power must be
off while attaching pucks to power supply)
Class II
This product complies with IEEE C62.41 for surge endur-This product complies with IEEE C62.41 for surge endur-
ance up to 1KV. Amerlux recommends using additional ance up to 1KV. Amerlux recommends using additional
surge protection with this unit (supplied by others), surge surge protection with this unit (supplied by others), surge
damage is not covered by warranty.damage is not covered by warranty.
LABELING:
APL-A
LED
E L E C T R I C A L